

Host your next event at the SOU Student Recreation Center. The SRC is available to rent for SOU organizations and community groups.

Group Classifications

Category 1	SOU student fee-funded groups (includes Athletics and Student Life)
Category 2	Other SOU departments (non-student fee-funded groups)
Category 3	Non-profit organizations (not SOU-affiliated)
Category 4	For-profit organizations (not SOU-affiliated)

Space Rates (all rates are PER HOUR)

Location	Category 1	Category 2	Category 3	Category 4
Gymnasium (1 Court)*	\$30	\$45	\$50	\$55
Climbing Center**	\$60	\$100	\$120	\$140
Fitness Studio (1 or 2)	\$20	\$30	\$35	\$40
Indoor Track	\$20	\$30	\$33	\$40
Rec Lab	\$20	\$30	\$35	\$40
Sand Volleyball Court	\$20	\$30	\$33	\$40
Grass Rec Field	\$25	\$37.50	\$41.25	\$50
Full SRC***	\$200	\$300	\$350	\$400

*Includes 1 gymnasium court (basketball, volleyball, badminton). Curtain available to split courts. Floor cover, tables/chairs, sound system, scoreboards, microphone available for an additional fee.

** Rate includes one Climbing Center staff member (max ratio of staff to participants is 1:8). Climbing Center rentals include top rope routes, bouldering wall, shoes, harnesses, and belay devices.

***Full SRC rate does not include the Climbing Center - Climbing Center rates will be added to the full SRC rates.

Additional Fees

Floor Covering Fee (1 court): \$100 for categories 1 and 2, \$150 for categories 3 and 4 Floor Covering Fee (2 courts): \$150 for categories 1 and 2, \$200 for categories 3 and 4 Additional staff cost: \$20/hr for categories 1 and 2, \$25/hr for categories 3 and 4